
Revised Examination notification of M.Sc. in Computer Science Semester - III Examination-2024 
(New Syllabus) instead of earlier notification vide no. C/Prog/ Semester-III (CBCS) /2024/931/Exam 

Cell, dated 24/02/2025 

2. 
3 
4 

5 

Date 

7 

05.03.2025 

8 

07.03.2025 

9. 

10.03.2025 

11.03.2025 

13.03.2025 

20.03.2025 

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN 
Department of Controller of Examinations 

21.03.2025 

Paper 

No.: C/Prog/ Semester-III (CBCS) /2024/932/Exam Cell, 

MSCS - 301 

Copy forvwarded for information and wide circulation to: 

MSCS �302 (DE) 

MSCS - 305 (Practical) 

MSCS - 306 (Practical) 

MSCS -303 (Minor 
Project) 

Director, CDOE, BU 

MSCS �307 (CEA) 

MSMA -304 - 1 (ME) 

Dean of the Faculty of Sc., BU 

Head of the Department of Computer Science, B.U. 

6. Asst Director (A&A), CDOE, B.U. 

Asst. Controller -II, C.E., BU 
Asst Director (A&E), CDOE, B.U. 

All Officers of the University 
Secretary, Faculty Council (Science), B.U. 
All Superintendents of C.E.'s Deptt., B.U. 

Time 

12 noon to 2 pm 

12 noon to 2 pm 

12 noon onwards 

12 noon onwards 

12 noon onwards 

12 noon onwards 

12 noon to 1 pm 

Venue 

CDOE, BU 

CDOE, BU 

Dept. of Comp.Sc. BU 

Dept. of Comp.Sc. BU 

Dept. of Comp.Sc. BU 

Dept. of Comp.Sc. BU 

CDOE, BU 

Sd/- A. J. PAL 
Controller of Examinations 

Dated, Bardhaman the 3rd March, 2025 

Controller of Exaninations 
The University of Burdwan 
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